OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp 5/31/2002)	FORM COVER SHEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMER
Tab Settings	NTS ONLY U.S. Parent and Tradomark Of
	<u>V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V </u>
1. Name of conveying party(ies): SAMSUNG ELECTRO-MECHANICS CO., LTD. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? You No	ks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Daewon Scn Co., Ltd. Internal Address:
3. Nature of conveyance:	
	Street Address: 225-1, Myungchon-Dong. Buk-Gu City: Ulsan-City Country:Korga Zip: 680-848
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s):	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
Concerning document should be mailed: Name: _Frank C, Eisenschenk, Ph.D.	tion, the execution date of the application is: B. Patent No.(s) ttached? Yes No 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00
Internal Address: <u>Saliwanchik, Lloyd & Saliwanchik</u> A Professional Association	Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: 2421 N.W. 41 st Street, Suite A-1 City: Gainesville State: FL Zip: 32606	19-0065 (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information copy of the original document. Frank C. Eisenschenk, Ph.D. Name of Person Signing	mation is true and correct and any attached copy is a

Commission of Palents, Mail Step Assignments

Abxandris, VA 22314

DVER SHEFFZuterberger

JAPMADDIARECORDATION FORM COVER SHEETZ-lockDNDssa

DEED OF ASSIGNMENT

Title: PCT Patent Application No. PCT/JP00/9208

I/We, the undersigned, Samsung Electro-Mechanics Co., Ltd. of 314, Maetan-3 Dong, Paldal-Ku, Suwon-Shi, Kyungki-Do, 442-743, Korea do hereby declare that I/We am/are a joint owner of the PCT patent application entitled as above and that I/We have assigned the right and interest in and to the above PCT patent application unto Daewon Sen Co., Ltd. of 225-1, Myungehon-Dong, Buk-Gu, Ulsan-City, 680-848, Korea or his/their successor.

Dated	this 16st day of February, 2002
	Signature Jimonto cha
	Full Name in Printing Jin Wook CHOL
	Senior Managar

PATENT REEL: 014458 FRAME: 0904

RECORDED: 03/25/2004